



\$~35

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RFA(OS) 66/2025**
M/S TELECOMMUNICATIONS CONSULTANTS INDIA
LTD. (TCIL)

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Mrityunjai Singh and
Mr. Harshit S. Gahlot, Advs.

versus

MS. AYUSHI MISHRA, ADVOCATE

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Rudra Paliwal, Advocate
(7014343327) (through vc)

CORAM: MS. PANNA DUTTA, REGISTRAR

ORDER

% **20.05.2026**

1. This matter is listed for completion of service.
2. Respondent is represented. Let vakalatnama be filed within three weeks positively.
3. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court on 12.08.2026.

REGISTRAR

MAY 20, 2026

vk